WHITE

Seven Daughters
Moscato, California

Chateau Ste. Michelle
Riesling, Columbia Valley, WA

DaVinci
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Sea Glass
Pinot Gris, California

Echo Bay
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Matanzas Creek
Sauvignon Blanc, California

Flying Solo

Rose, France

J. Lohr Riverstone

Chardonnay, California

Kendall Jackson
Chardonnay, California

Dark Horse
Chardonnay, California

SPARKLING

Domaine Chandon
Brut Sparkling, California

LaMarca

Prosecco, Italy
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WINE

30

30

32

32

34

38

32

33

38

29

12

1

RED

Glass Bottle
Sea Sun B HEy
Pinot Noir, California

Erath 125846
Pinot Noir, Oregon

Meiomi Belle Glos il 25
Pinot Noir, California

Greystone SRS
Merlot, California

Trivento LOFEERIS
Malbec, Argentina

The Federalist 1075 41

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

Joel Gott 815 12158848

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

J. Lohr Seven Oaks 1015828040

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

HOUSE WINES

by Trinity Oaks
Glass 7.5 | Bottle 27

Pinot Grigio & Chardonnay
Pinot Noir, Merlot & Cabernet




